1
E5ZN  Modular Temperature Controller
New DIN Track Mounting Temperature
Controller
■ Two channels of temperature control available
despite width of only 22.5 mm.
■ The Temperature Controller itself can be replaced
without changing terminal wiring.

required between Units when mounted side-by-
side.
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Terminal Units are required for wiring. Purchase separately.
2. When using heating or cooling output functionality, the auxiliary output will be either heating control output or cooling control
output.
3. When using the heater burnout alarm, purchase a Current Transformer (CT) separately.
4. Analog input and infrared temperature sensors (ES1A) can also be used with thermocouple models.
Note: 1. When using 2 or more E5ZNs mounted side-by-side, use the E5ZN-SCT18S-500 for the second and subsequent Units. When
using E5ZNs separately, be sure to use the E5ZN-SCT24S-500.
2. Two End Plates are provided with E5ZN-SCT24S-500 Terminal Units. When mounting to a DIN track, be sure to mount End
Plates on both sides.
Current Transformer (CT) (Sold Separately) Terminal Cover
Note The Terminal Cover comes with the Terminal Unit and
does not have to be purchased separately.
RC
Name Power
supply
No. of
control
points
Control
output
Auxiliary
output Functions
Communi-
cations
functions
Input type Model
Temperature
Controller 24 VDC 2
Voltage
output
(for SSRs)
Transistor
output:
2 pts
(sinking)
Heating or
cooling
control is
selectable
(See note
2.)
Heater
burnout
alarm (See
note 3.)
Event in-
put: 1 point
per Unit
RS-485
Thermocouple E5ZN-2QNH03TC-FLK
Platinum resis-
tance thermom-
eter
E5ZN-2QNH03P-FLK
Transistor
output:
2 pts
(sourcing)
Thermocouple E5ZN-2QPH03TC-FLK
Platinum resis-
tance thermom-
eter
E5ZN-2QPH03P-FLK
Transistor
output
Transistor
output:
2 pts
(sinking)
Thermocouple E5ZN-2TNH03TC-FLK